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Mark Terry

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Mark Terry
Postcode S9 3AJ

Date of birth April 1968
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FEDERATION OF PROFESSIONAL

TOWBAR ENGINEERS LIMITED
SHEFFLEX LIMITED

BLUE SKIES ESTATES LIMITED
HALLAM AUTOMOTIVE DESIGN
LIMITED

HALLAM AUTOMOTIVE DESIGN
LIMITED

HALLAM AUTOMOTIVE
INSTALLATION LIMITED
HALLAM AUTOMOTIVE
INSTALLATION LIMITED
HALLAM AUTOMOTIVE
MANUFACTURING LIMITED
HALLAM AUTOMOTIVE
MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SHEFFIELD AUTOMOTIVE
HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHEFFIELD AUTOMOTIVE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

JOHN WATTS LIMITED

JOHN WATTS LIMITED

PCT DORMANT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08857631

08849466

07877189

05741118

05741118

01685234

01685234

01112157

01112157

05683003

05683003

05111566
05111566

04713019

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906685248

906685248

Unit 3 Parkway Link Kettlebridge
Road

Sheffield

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/01/2014 Director
17/01/2014 Director
12/12/2011 Director
13/03/2006 Director
13/03/2006 Company
Secretary
15/02/2006 Company
Secretary
15/02/2006 Director
15/02/2006 Director
15/02/2006 Company
Secretary
21/01/2006 Company
Secretary
21/01/2006 Director
01/05/2004 20/07/2006 Director
01/05/2004 20/07/2006 Company
Secretary
01/04/2004 20/12/2005 Company
Secretary
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JOHN WATTS SKATES LIMITED

JOHN WATTS SKATES LIMITED
J.A. WILKINSON LIMITED

HAWKES METALMEX LIMITED

PCT DORMANT LIMITED
MERIDIAN MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED
MERIDIAN MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED
EARLE AND BRAYDEN LIMITED
EARLE AND BRAYDEN LIMITED

J.A. WILKINSON LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05006422

05006422
02184720

01735077

04713019
03839726

03839726

03862852
03862852

02184720

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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06/01/2004

06/01/2004
15/07/2003

15/07/2003

27/03/2003
28/10/1999

28/10/1999

28/10/1999
28/10/1999

01/11/1997

906685248

20/07/2006

20/07/2006
20/12/2005

20/12/2005

20/12/2005

20/12/2005

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



